
HOT BEVERAGES

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE

H/C WITH CREAM & FLAKES 
H/C WITH CREAM & MALLOWS 
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

1.8001.6001.400
1.200 1.6001.400

1.8001.6001.400

1.500

0.600 0.800ESPRESSO

COFFEE

ESPRESSO MACHIATO

TURKISH COFFEE

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

CARAMEL MACHIATO

CAFE MOCHA

MOCHACHINNO

CORTADO

CLASSIC CORTO

BREVE ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

WHITE MOCHA

SPANISH LATTE

ESPRESSO GELLATO

0.600 0.800

0.900 1.100

1.000 1.200

1.100

1.000 1.400

1.100

0.900

0.900

1.100

0.900

1.000 1.200

1.000

1.000

PICCOLO LATTE 0.900

PISTACHIO LATTE 1.000

0.800 1.000

0.600 0.800

TEA WITH MILK

GINGER TEA LATTE

MATCHA TEA LATTE 

TURMERIC TEA LATTE

TEA

1.500

0.500

0.600

0.500

EARL GREY TEA

ENGLIH BREAKFAST

GREEN TEA

0.300

0.300

0.300

 
 
 

1.2001.600 1.400

1.800 1.600 1.400
1.800 1.600 1.400

1.500

 

 
1.500

0.500

0.600

0.500
0.300

0.6000.800

1.100

 

 

 

0.8001.000

0.6000.800

1.000

0.900

1.0001.200

1.100

1.100

1.200 1.000

0.900

0.900

1.100

0.900

1.0001.400

1.000

0.900

1.000

0.6000.800

 

0.9001.100

1.0001.200

0.800 0.600

1.2001.800

1.200 1.000

1.1001.600

1.400

1.6001.800

1.500

1.400

 

1.300

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

1.600

1.600

1.800

1.800

2.000
2.000

1.100

0.600

0.700

1.300

0.600

1.600

1.600

1.800

1.800

1.400

1.400

 

COLD BEVERAGES
ICED LATTE

ICED 

ICED CAPPUCCINO

ICED AMERICANO

ICED MOCHA

ICED WHITE MOCHA 

ICED SPANISH LATTE

ICED PISTACHIO LATTE 

ICED CARAMEL MACHIATO 

ICED DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

ICED DOUBLE SHAKEN

0 .900 1.100

1.000 1.200

0.600 0.800

1.100 1.600

1.200 1.800

1.2001.000

1.5001.400

1.400

1.600 1.800

1.500

VANILLA FRAFFE 

CHOCOLATE FRAFFE

CARAMEL FRAFFE

MOCHA FRAFFE 

WHITE MOCHA FRAFFE

TOFFEE COFFEE FRAFFE

COFFEE FRAFFE

STRAWBERRY FRAFFE

COOKIES&CREAM FRAFFE 

MATCHA FRAFFE 

REESE FRAFFE 

FERERRO FRAFEE 

KITKAT FRAFFE 

LOTUS FRAFFE 

FRAFFE
1.300

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

1.600

1.600

1.800

2.000

2.000

2.000

1.800

2.000

OREO BUTTER SCOTCH 2.000

ORANGE JUICE

LEMON MINT JUICE

BANANA JUICE 

AVOCADO JUICE  

LEMONADE JUICE 

1.100

0.600

0.700

1.300

0.600

JUICE

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIES 

MANGO SMOOTHIES  

SMOOTHIES
1.600

1.600

1.800

1.800

1.400

1.400

 

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.500

 

3   0.900

3   0.900

3   0.900

0.500 2 

2 

2 

2 

15  0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500 كوكيز الدخن

  

   

   

   

1.200 1 

 

1.200 1 

1.200 1 

1.200 1 

1 1.800

1 1.400

1 1.800

1.900

1  

1 

1.400 1 

1.200

1 1.600 1 1.800

1 1 1.900

& ICE CREAM 
CAKES & PASTRY PRICELIST

VANILLA ICE CREAM 

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 

CARAMEL ICE CREAM 

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM

1.500

ICE CREAM

1.500

1.500

1.500

PISTACHIO MUNCHKINS 

NUTELLA MUNCHKINS

PEANUT BUTTER MUNCHKINS

3pcs0.900

MUNCHKINS

3pcs0.900

3pcs0.900

AMERICAN COOKIES

DATES COOKIES 

OATMEAL COOKIES

MILLET COKIES

SUGAR COOKIES 

0.5002 pcs

COOKIES

0.5002 pcs

0.5002 pcs

0.500

0.500

2 pcs

15 pcs

CHOCO MUFFINS

STRAWBERRY MUFFINS

BLUEBERRY MUFFINS

BANANA MUFFINS

1.2001 pcs

MUFFINS

1.2001 pcs

1.2001 pcs

1.2001 pcs

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

BLUEBERRY  CHEESECAKE

YEMA CAKE

CAKE

SAN SEBASTIAN

BLACK MAGIC

RED VELVET

TIRAMISU

1 pcs 1.800

1 pcs 1.800

PISTACHIO CHEESECAKE 1 pcs 1.900

1 pcs 1.400

1 pcs 1.900

1 pcs 1.200

1 pcs 1.400

1 pcs 1.800

SANDWICHES

1 2 1.1001.900

CHICKEN SANDWICH

EGG TOMATO SANDWICH

TURKEY SANDWICH 

HOTDOG SANDWICH

1 pcs

1 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

1.100 1.900

1 pcs 2 pcs1.100

1 pcs 0.900

2.200

2.000

1.800

1.900

1.7000.900

BEEF CHINISE 1 pcs

MEXICAN CHICKEN 1 pcs

CROISSANT CHICKN 1 pcs

1 2 1.1001.900

1 2 0.900

1 0.900

1 2.200  سندويش لحم صيني 

1 2.000 سندويش دجاج ماكسيكن

1 1.800 كرواسون دجاج

1.700

LARGEMEDIUMSMALL

LARGEMEDIUMSMALL

LARGEMEDIUMSMALL

LARGEMEDIUMSMALL

LARGEMEDIUMSMALL

بلاك ماجك كيك

رد فلفت

سان سباستيان

جيلاتو اسبريسو

شاي إيرل جراي

بستاشيو لاتيه

0.300 شاي وجبة الإفطار الانجليزية
0.300 شاي أخضر 


